

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 8222/2009(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2008 in SA No. 98/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

NARAYANI AMMAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.SUBRAMANI & ORS. Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr.V.Prakash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIssue notice on the application for condonation of delay as well
as on the SLP.
There shall be interim stay.(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master