

ZITEM NO.18

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17591/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2008 in SA No.98/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

NARAYANI AMMAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.SUBRAMANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 17/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Himanshu Gupta, Adv.for
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' further time is allowed to comply with
the order of the learned Registrar dated 13.05.2011.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(P.S. Tyagi)
Court Master