

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 111 OF 2013

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J. JAMADAR

NARAYANI AMMAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.SUBRAMANI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the appellant.

Vide order dated 1.2.2013, the appellant was ordered to file the complete set of the petition of appeal for the record of the High court by 18.2.2013. The learned counsel for the appellant has not filed complete set of the petition of appeal for the record of the High Court.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an appropriate office report for default.

		(N.J. JAMADAR)
		REGISTRAR